PRODUCT SPECIFICATION PBCCC-38CP
Color Bullet with 3.8mm Conical Pinhole Lens
Key Features
Color Camera with 1/3" CCD sensor in bullet type case.
Small size: .91" x 2.59" bullet type case
Employs Digital Signal Processor (DSP) IC for image control.
High sensitivity, low smear, excellent anti-blooming
AES, AGC, AWB
Furnished with 3.8 mm cone lens
Built-in anti-aliasing and IR-cut optical filter
Furnished with power and signals connect cable
Specifications
Image Device SHARP 1/3“ Solid-State image CCD sensor
Focal Length & Aperture Cone type pin hole lens f 3.8 mm / F2.0
Resolution 380 TV lines
Min. Illumination 0.5 LUX @ F2.0
S/N Ratio More than 48dB
Electronic Shutter 1/60s~1/100,000s
Sync. System Internal, Negative sync.
Gain Control Yes
Video Output 1 Vp-p / 75 Ohms BNC
Power Supply AC/DC dual mode type
Power Consumption 1.2W / 100mA
Operating Temperature (-10° ~ 50° C)
www.pegasuscctv.com                             Three Year Warranty, Including a One Year Direct Exchange Warranty